
 

CITY OF LEEDS 
FALL BAGGED LEAF COLLECTION 
2016 
 

Beginning November 1, the City of Leeds will begin its annual fall 
collection of bagged leaves.  

As in our neighboring cities, we will no longer offer loose leaf 
collection. The fact that our equipment has reached an end to its 
useful life and with the escalating cost of labor required to support 
this service makes loose leaf collection an unsustainable service. 
Additionally, new environmental regulations from EPA and ADEM 
related to water quality are yet another reason as to why we must 
end loose leaf collection  

The City provides bagged leaf pickup service to its citizens to 
prevent flooding, protect water quality, and to keep our 
neighborhood roads safe for motorists and pedestrians. 

Please do not place your bagged leaves into the street or 
gutter! 
 

 
 

 

BAGGED LEAVES 
ONLY 

 
There will be no 
loose leaf pick up this 
season, all leaves 
must be bagged. 

Collection to be done 
in accordance with 
leaf collection 
schedule. 

Bagged leaves should 
be placed behind the 
curb (not in the 
street) no later than 
6AM on the day of 
your scheduled pick 
up. 
 

 
PUBLIC WORKS 
8475 1st Ave 
Leeds, AL 35094 
www.leedsalabama.gov 

Should you have 
questions, please call 
205-699-0910 

 

 



5

4

7
3

1

2

63

5

3

1

6

2

.

.

Legend
Leaf
SCHEDULE

AREA 1 -  2ND & 4TH MONDAY & TUESDAY
AREA 2 - 2ND & 4TH WEDNESDAY
AREA 3 - 2ND & 4TH THURSDAY & FRIDAY
AREA 4 - 1ST & 3RD MONDAY & TUESDAY
AREA 5 - 1ST & 3RD WEDNESDAY
AREA 6 - 1ST & 3RD THURSDAY
AREA 7- 1ST & 3RD FRIDAY

BAGGED LEAF
COLLECTION SCHEDULE

Date: 10/25/2016
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